
Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 12 Round 2:      7-8b-14-11-12ab-15-1-2  

National RG: Length: 395 m Efforts: 15 Length: 330 m

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2 Time allowed: 68 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 57 sec

Height: 1,60 m Time limit: 136 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 114 sec

Class No.  17              Longines Grand Prix of Basel                               Competition with one jump-off

LONGINES CSI BASEL 2017

64 x 39 m

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

10

15

20

25

30

10

15

20

25

30
Course Design Team:

Frank-Rothenberger.de

Gérard Lachat

Peter Schumacher

Hans Blättler

Beat Holzer

Stefan Schaub

Hans Zbinden

Start

Finish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8a 8b

9

11

12a

12b

12c

10

14

15

Round 2

Round 2


	17 GRAND PRIX JO 160.vsd
	Page 1


